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Lebediev Oleksandr
Grigorievich

Position applied for: 3rd Engineer
Date of birth:11.11.1971 (age: 54)
Citizenship: Ukraine

Country of residence: Bulgaria
City of residence: Byala

Permanent address: Bulgaria,Varna,Byala,bregova
str.39,part.55

Personal mobile number: +38 (066) 239-47-27
E-Mail: oleksandrlebediev71@gmail.com

U.S. visa: No

E.U. visa: No

Ukrainian biometric international passport: Yes
Date available from: 30.11.2025

English knowledge: Poor

Minimum salary: 3,500 USD per month

COC & Endorsment:

Document Qualification Place of issue

Certificate of

Ukraine
competency

3rd Engineer

COC Endorsment 3rd Engineer Ukraine

General details:

Document Number
Seaman’s passport AB593448
Tourist passport FK691960

Certificates:

Date of expiry

unlimited

05.11.2029

Place of issue

port Kherson

6510

Number

43090/2024

43090/2024

Date of expiry

18.01.2027

10.01.2028



Type

advanced fire figting training

in ship security

in providing first medical aid

in basic safety training

in familiarization training on ship
security issues

on personal life-saving appliances and
survival crafts(other than fast rescue

boats)

engine-room resource

management(management level)

training of officers and ratings

responsible for cargo handling on ships

carrying dangerous and haza

Sea service:

Position

3rd
Engineer

3rd
Engineer

3rd
Engineer

3rd
Engineer

3rd
Engineer

From/ To

11.11.2024
25.04:2025
04.08.2023
01 .05_.2024
14.10.2021
13.02_.2023
25.01.2021
08.04:2021
11.10.2019

13.03.2020

Vessel
name

Lyuda

Lyuda

Lyuda

Altrany

Altrany

Vessel
type

Bulk
Carrier

Bulk
Carrier

Bulk
Carrier

General
Cargo

General
Cargo

Number

32334224/04/5719/024

32334224/09/3069/024

32334224/05/4742/024

32334224/01/8853/024

32334224/10/2759/024

32334224/02/6016/024

32334224/34/1600/024

32334224/11/2643/024

DWT

13770

13770

13770

8492

8492

GT

9815

9815

9815

6002

6002

ME type

MAN B&W
(6L50MCE)

MAN B&W
(6L50MCE)

MAN B&W
(6L50MCE)

Stork
(6TM410)

Srork
(6TM410)

Documents and further information:

Place of issue

training center of seafarers

Date of expiry

&#34;AVANT&#34; 10.10.2029
training center of seafarers .
8#34:AVANT unlimited
training center of seafarers unlimited
&#34;AVANT
training center of seafarers unlimited
&#34;AVANT
training center of seafarers .
8#34:AVANT unlimited
training center of seafarers .
&#34;AVANT unlimited
training center of seafarers unlimited
&#34;AVANT
training center of seafarers unlimited
&#34;AVANT
pg/lml/zer Flag Shipowner Crewing
Cristobal
3810 Panama Marin
kW
Corp.
Cristobal
3810 Panama Marin
kW
Corp.
3810 Crlstqbal
Panama Marin
kW
Corp.
Belstar
SIfVE\)IG Malta shipping Gulfstream
Co.ltd
Belstar
33\/5\’/6 Malta shipping Gulfstream
Co.ltd



