

Lebediev Oleksandr Grigorievich

Position applied for: 3rd Engineer Date of birth:11.11.1971 (age: 54)

Citizenship: Ukraine

Country of residence: Bulgaria

City of residence: Byala

Permanent address: Bulgaria, Varna, Byala, bregova

str.39,part.55

Personal mobile number: +38 (066) 239-47-27

E-Mail: oleksandrlebediev71@gmail.com

U.S. visa: No E.U. visa: No

Ukrainian biometric international passport: Yes

Date available from: 30.11.2025

English knowledge: Poor

Minimum salary: 3,500 USD per month

COC & Endorsment:

Document	Qualification	Place of issue	Date of expiry	Number	
Certificate of competency	3rd Engineer	Ukraine	unlimited	43090/2024	
COC Endorsment	3rd Engineer	Ukraine	05.11.2029	43090/2024	

General details:

Document	Number	Place of issue	Date of expiry
Seaman's passport	AB593448	port Kherson	18.01.2027
Tourist passport	FK691960	6510	10.01.2028

Certificates:



Туре	Number	Place of issue	Date of expiry
advanced fire figting training	32334224/04/5719/024	training center of seafarers "AVANT"	10.10.2029
in ship security	32334224/09/3069/024	training center of seafarers "AVANT	unlimited
in providing first medical aid	32334224/05/4742/024	training center of seafarers "AVANT	unlimited
in basic safety training	n basic safety training 32334224/01/8853/024		unlimited
in familiarization training on ship security issues	32334224/10/2759/024	training center of seafarers "AVANT	unlimited
on personal life-saving appliances and survival crafts(other than fast rescue boats)	32334224/02/6016/024	training center of seafarers "AVANT	unlimited
engine-room resource management(management level)	32334224/34/1600/024	training center of seafarers "AVANT	unlimited
training of officers and ratings responsible for cargo handling on ships carrying dangerous and haza	32334224/11/2643/024	training center of seafarers "AVANT	unlimited

Sea service:

Position	From / To	Vessel name	Vessel type	DWT	GT	ME type	ME power	Flag	Shipowner	Crewing
3rd Engineer	11.11.2024 - 25.04.2025	Lyuda	Bulk Carrier	13770	9815	MAN B&W (6L50MCE)	3810 kW	Panama	Cristobal Marin Corp.	
3rd Engineer	04.08.2023 - 01.05.2024	Lyuda	Bulk Carrier	13770	9815	MAN B&W (6L50MCE)	3810 kW	Panama	Cristobal Marin Corp.	
3rd Engineer	14.10.2021 - 13.02.2023	Lyuda	Bulk Carrier	13770	9815	MAN B&W (6L50MCE)	3810 kW	Panama	Cristobal Marin Corp.	
3rd Engineer	25.01.2021 - 08.04.2021	Altrany	General Cargo	8492	6002	Stork (6TM410)	3356 kW	Malta	Belstar shipping Co.ltd	Gulfstream
3rd Engineer	11.10.2019 - 13.03.2020	Altrany	General Cargo	8492	6002	Srork (6TM410)	3356 kW	Malta	Belstar shipping Co.ltd	Gulfstream

Documents and further information: